NaTHONAL Assessment Centre			MMA 11914			
29/10/19 14:45	Jeb description		Date & Tong Co	mpleted	Duns	0
NAI LIP 19019074 164.	SAS c-filing					
5LK 6699U	E-mall (within the	(AICQus)				
26/10/19 10:25.	I-Motor Claim	Form				
(01) O' Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (v	/fillin: OD 2hrs, T	7 *hrs)			-
D reporting trans	i-Photo Uplond	ed			,	(555)
TP Insure:	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
11 12134400	Ass't Report by F	ax/Hand to C	Owner/Wksp			
Produced Wise / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (The second secon	· PRINCESTAL PROPERTY	Tol:	Fax:	E829081-122-1289	WORLD OF
Il Particulars: Veh No: 5	MK 579K.	INC()/Non-INC (j.		
Owner / Driver: (Tol:)	
Colley Not () Pari	iod: () (Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (1	Dates	Tima:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%	; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-1009	Va]	
	arranty: YES ()	/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()				Mineton e
oneral Remarks of Street Continues	KEZMENALIK		William State			
) Walk-In Customer; Customer's Inform	nation strictly Confid	ential & Strict	ly NO refer of r	epalter.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		· ·	29 140 13161 071			
The second secon	CICOLITE I.		27.47			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (): Invoice:	VEST MANO	/ \ . Ta	ing Co. /	1/		1
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:			ring Co: (1	-)
Gilliolis . Se Tune horium to 748 cores			ing Co: (PATRICIA B)
consider the American Allowance ()/Co					Al Dane by)
Remarks (INC hould regarded) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()				Pulificano by)
(cindicks) 200 2 (ING hounts of 30 a616) 1. 1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()			independent	r kil Rono by)
(cindicks) 200 2 (ING hounts of 30 a616) 1. 1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()				Parling by)
Contacts (18 (18 (24 to 18 12 to 19 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	urtesy Car ()				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7
Remerks) Pole ((ING homes Graph 616)) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ())
Controls (City City of the Control of Controls (City of Controls of Control o	urtesy Car ()				Ser I en a)
Rendreks (ING Long E. Graduction) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()				Sections by)
Rendreks (ING Long E. Graduction) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()				e Ajliane by)
Contacts (18 (18 (24 to 18 12 to 19 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	urtesy Car ())
enteries (ING Lon III) Graphicolors) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car () () ~					Ail,
emerics (ING Lond III) or Digotology) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	9 0 8 1 0 6					Ail,
enterlis = 2 (IN Chemics (Cropole 16)) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Instrument Statements (Cost > \$30) MA I	9 8 1 0 6 II	R : Acaldent Rep	arion Giregeli			Afti(
emerics (ING hor) (ING hor	9 0 810 6 11/2 12/1	Volge Francisco	oring (5100);	INC (\$40) \$40/\$43		Afti(
emerics (ING hor) (ING hor	9 0 8 1 0 6 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DICT III III OR : Acadent Rep A : Damege Ase T : Follow-Throu T : Follow-Throu	and Survey (Reserve	1NC (530) 540(54) 5120 9) 530		Afti(
emerics (ING hor) (Inspection (Ins	9 0 8 10 6 11. 2)1 2)1 2)1 2)1 2	Volge Train R Academi Rep A : Damega Asse T : Follow-Throu T : Follow-Throu or claiming again	and the Control of Survey (Resurve 11 NC Only (west)	1NC (\$50) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$) \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200		A.H. (1
connectes (ING Log III GROUNDED) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : are/Times/CARLIGHS (ING III) Country Particulars (ING III) Ver/Owner:	9 0 8 10 6 11. 2)1 2)1 2)1 2 2)1 2)1 2 2)1	DICT III III OR : Acadent Rep A : Damege Ase T : Follow-Throu T : Follow-Throu	conting (330); siment (\$100); gh Survey gh Survey (Reserve	1NC (530) 540(54) 5120 9) 530		A.H. (1
Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: and Times Startion's and the second start of the second star	9 0 8 10 6 11. 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1	Volge France Volge France R Academi Rep A : Damega Asse T : Follow-Throu T : Follow-Throu gr claiming again: R : Re-inspection it : Idae DA + SN (TUC Additional	mestical College of the College of t	INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$13	30.20	A.H.
Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: art Times (Anthonsis 1974) umantly Particulars 1974 vor/Owner: itset No: maged Portion:	9 0 8 10 6 11. 2)1 2)1 2)1 2)1 2)1 2)1 2)1 2)1 2)1 2)1	Volge France Control of the Control	and the Control of th	INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$13	30.20	A.H.
Connectes (18 Citor) (9 0 8 10 6 11. 2)1 2)1 2)1 2 2	Courtery Car Not Repair Co-one	and the state of t	1NC (340) \$100 (340) \$100 (300) \$120 \$120 \$120 \$150 (300) \$150 (300) \$150 (300) \$150 (300)	30.20	A.H.
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	9 0 8106 11 2)1 2)1 4)1 5)1 6 7)1 6 7)1 6 7)1 6 7)1 6 7)1 6 7)1 7)1 6 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1	Volge Applied No. 1 Proceedings of the Process of t	ANGEST BY DESCRIPTION OF THE CONTROL	1NC (530) 540(545) 5120 7) 530 5160 525 510 525 510 525	30.20	AHK
Connectes (IN Cition) (In Capolico Constant) (Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Constant () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (Delivery of the Constant () QC Check / Post Repair Cost > \$30 (Injury of the Cost Cost	9 0 8 10 6 11 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1 2) 1	T: Follow-Through I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ANGENERAL COMMENTS OF THE COMMENT OF	1NC (530) 540(545) 5120 7) 530 5160 525 5120 525 5120 525 525 525	30.00	AHK
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Controlled by (Engr-In-Charge):	9 0 8106 11 2)1 2)1 3)1 4)1 5)1 6 7)1 6 7)1 6 7)1 6 7)1 6 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1 7)1	Volge Applied No. 1 Proceedings of the Process of t	ANGENERAL SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOL	100 (530) 100 (5	30.00	AHK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/10/2019 14:45
Date Of Accident	26/10/2019 10:25
Exact Location Of Accident	PUNGGOL FIELD SLIP RD INTO PUNGGOL EAST
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK6699U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM KUAN NGEE
NRIC No	\$2584886A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90889025
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90889025
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	E250
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SI19V09546/VPE/R03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM KUAN NGEE
NRIC No	S2584886A
Date Of Birth	22/03/1967
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/11/1996
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90889025
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-90889025

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 316C PUNGGOL WAY #06-699

Postcode

823316

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I STOP AT THE SLIP RD FROM PUNGGOL FIELD TWDS PUNGGOL EAST. ALL OF A SUDDEN, I FELT AN IMPACT FROM BEHIND. AFTER THE INCIDENT, I ALIGHTED FROM MY VEH AND REALIZED VEH B FROM BEHIND COLLIDED ONTO MY VEH REAR PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMK579K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

AMEER MOHAMED BIN MOHAMED NASIR

NRIC/Passport Number

S8302637E

Contact Number

Page 2 of 15

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying Mith requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

TCH PLAN			
lunggol East		A =	5) K 569911
A		B =	SLK 6699U SMK 579 K
No.	8		
		agol field	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		
0)	2		
Please	Refer to	Statemen	rt
		/	
		/A	
ARATION / eclare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect		11
110000			\square
Millian	N	0	and
older's Signature Time:	Driver's Signature		e Personnel's Signature
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	

GIARMC Sketch FlanForm, V3

Ä





Certificate of Insurance

Certificate No.:

Date of Expiry:

MX1

14 Sep 2020 23:59

Type of Certificate:

SI19V09546/ VPE / R03

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules.1960; Road Transport Act.1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules.1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder:

LIM KUAN NGEE

Date of Issue:

30 Jul 2019

Registration No.:

SLK6699U

Effective Date of Commencement:

15 Sep 2019 00:00 Chassis No.:

WDD2120472A183427

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

Sum Insured:

Excess:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Name of Finance Company:

Section I - Named Drivers S\$700, Section I - Unnamed Drivers S\$1200, Additional Excess for Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

PRIVILEGE CAPITAL PTE LTD

Name of Producer:

PRIVILEGE CAPITAL PTE LTD (A1524-1)